#5
3220100359
3220100416
3220100696
3220100948
3220101996
3220101999
3220102000
3220102001
3220102014
3220102508
3220102523
3220102624
3220102888
3220103668
3220103706
3220103735
3220103807
3220103881
3220103976
3220104776
3220105011
3220105016
3220105490
3220105507
3220105513

P S

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
I AR
AR
AR
PR
LR
PR
BE AR
B AR
BE AR

(A TATA)
(A TATA)
(A TAT )
(A TATA)
(A TATA)
(AT AT )
(TR
(AETAh)
(AETAEh)
(AETEA)
(AETA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETEA)
(AET A )
(AT )
(AT Ah)
(AT )
(AT A)
(AETAA)
(AETEA)
(AT A)
(AT )
(AETE )
(AT A )

PEZR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
B
LAY
LA
PR
PR
PR
B R
B
PR
PR
PR
PR

(ETR5)
(ET5)
(ETR5)
(AT M)
(AT A M)
(AT M)
(AT A )
(AT A M)
(AT A M)
(AT A M)
(ETR)
(ETR)
(ETR)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR)
(ETRM)
(ETR)
(ETRM)

2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201
2201

fid & A
9.47727

8.58182
8.43636
8.41727
8.78636
8.98636
8.68182
7.87143
7.96688
9.76818
9.73312
9.39636
9.78818
7.9974
9.48636
9.37455
9.44545
9.49805
9.586306
9.76023
9.37045
7.69273
7.68182
8.75273
9.67045

HER A HES
9

18
19
20
15
14
17
23
22

2

11
1
21
8
12
10

13
24
25
16



e
3220100392
3220100541
3220100734
3220100851
3220100931
3220101113
3220102012
3220102617
3220103618
3220103698
3220103994
3220104775
3220104864
3220104869
3220104874
3220104927
3220104938
3220104966
3220104983
3220104985
3220104997
3220105489
3220105494
3220105500

P S

SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR

(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )

PEZR

PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR

(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)

2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

fid i LA
9.275

7.63273
8.41136
8.29545
8.71104
9.32727
7.4526
9.41727
8.62909
7.78571
8.32636
8.45
8.77273
6.95
8.15
8.52045
8.04636
8.26364
8.09416
9.37273
9.57273
8.97955
8.00909
7.57273

PR A HES
5

21
12
14

8

23

20
13
11

24
16
10
18

17

19
22



e
3220100486
3220100921
3220101010
3220101155
3220101323
3220101994
3220102007
3220102009
3220103103
3220103218
3220103255
3220104093
3220104097
3220104766
3220104782
3220104858
3220104867
3220104873
3220104943
3220104953
3220104967
3220105493
3220105503
3220105516

P S

SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR

(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )

PEZR

PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR

(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)

2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203
2203

fid i LA
9.96818

9.24221
9.75455
9.60584
9.77273
10
8.41364
9.84091
9.89318
9.15182
9.70227
8.62909
9.89318
9.13636
8.67182
9.89351
9.81273
9.75455
8.96364
8.24364
9.74286
9.93636
9.62909
9.19805

PR A HES
2

16
10
15

9

23



e
3220100566
3220100847
3220100860
3220101154
3220101169
3220102006
3220102019
3220102375
3220103247
3220103600
3220104136
3220104771
3220104778
3220104849
3220104850
3220104851
3220104876
3220104886
3220104963
3220104995
3220105008
3220105018
3220105495
3220105509

P S

SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR
SR
B AR
B AR
AR
B AR
AR
AR
I AR

(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )
(AETAA)
(AETAE )
(AETAA)
(AETAA)
(AT ATA)
(A TATA)
(A TA )
(AT A )

PEZR

PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR
PR
PR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
PR

(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETRM)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETR5)
(ETRE5)
(ETRM)

2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

fid i LA
7.72273

9.86136
8.36688
9.5
8.74545
9.82
9.56299
9.57727
9.75455
9.72455
8.66818
9.42467
9.93636
9.84455
8.37545
9.25818
8.7526
9.58182
9.28766
9.58247
9.53182
8.71364
8.98864
8.74091

YR N HE44
24

2
23
12
18

4
10



